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         3A North Championship/Lake Powell Elementary Invitational 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 1.5 Mile Run Elementary 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3797 Jayceyon Jackson           5 Kaibeto            11:50.9  7:54  
    2    2  3812 Josiah Oldham              4 Glen Canyon        12:21.2  8:15  
    3    3  3810 Rush Mecham                3 Glen Canyon        12:51.6  8:35  
    4    4  3338 Andrew Donald              4 Page Elementary    12:52.5  8:35  
    5    5  3409 Kayjay Honahni             5 Tuba City Elem     12:55.1  8:37  
    6    6  3793 Vernon Hicks               3 Kaibeto            12:56.4  8:38  
    7    7  3400 Mikey Alcott               3 Tuba City Elem     12:59.2  8:40  
    8    8  3406 Asher Herrera              3 Tuba City Elem     13:24.1  8:57  
    9    9  3405 Kai Day                    5 Tuba City Elem     13:31.9  9:02  
   10   10  3788 Teondric Betoney           3 Kaibeto            13:38.9  9:06  
   11   11  3815 Daniel Tracey              2 Glen Canyon        13:55.1  9:17  
   12   12  3428 Lucian Tungovia            5 Tuba City Elem     13:58.0  9:19  
   13   13  3811 Roe Mecham                 6 Glen Canyon        14:01.0  9:21  
   14   14  3339 Austin Donald              2 Page Elementary    14:10.3  9:27  
   15   15  3410 Kenneth Honahni            3 Tuba City Elem     14:11.7  9:28  
   16   16  3814 Nehemiah Oldham            5 Glen Canyon        14:31.7  9:42  
   17   17  3813 Tucker Sutherland          3 Glen Canyon        14:45.0  9:50  
   18   18  3800 Kiizhoni McCabe            3 Kaibeto            14:45.1  9:51  
   19   19  3337 Deandre Dean               4 Page Elementary    15:29.2 10:20  
   20   20  3419 Gavin Nez                  4 Tuba City Elem     15:39.4 10:27  
   21   21  3342 Max Mann                   4 Page Elementary    16:11.7 10:48  
   22       3430 Kaysi Whiterock            2 Tuba City Elem     16:14.7 10:50  
   23       3425 Dustin Tso                 2 Tuba City Elem     16:49.0 11:13  
   24       3401 Kaiu Americanhorse         2 Tuba City Elem     16:51.8 11:15  
   25       3429 Kade Whiterock             2 Tuba City Elem     16:53.3 11:16  
   26       3416 Andre Nez                  3 Tuba City Elem     16:59.6 11:20  
   27   22  3804 Liam McCabe                2 Kaibeto            17:17.0 11:32  
   28       3414 Lemuel Mann                5 Tuba City Elem     17:24.7 11:37  
   29   23  3343 Alexander McCormick        5 Page Elementary    17:25.2 11:37  
   30       3411 Michael Honahni            5 Tuba City Elem     17:27.8 11:39  
   31   24  3349 Keegan Smith               2 Page Elementary    17:56.2 11:58  
   32       3431 Rj Woodie                  2 Tuba City Elem     18:01.5 12:01  
   33   25  3344 Amari Yellowhair           2 Page Elementary    18:12.1 12:08  
   34       3347 Nickolas Scheel            5 Page Elementary    18:16.4 12:11  
   35       3421 John Tagadiad              3 Tuba City Elem     18:18.8 12:13  
   36       3417 Brian Nez                  2 Tuba City Elem     18:27.9 12:19  
   37       3426 Jason Tso                  5 Tuba City Elem     18:50.3 12:34  
   38       3432 Tracy Yazzie               3 Tuba City Elem     19:01.8 12:42  
   39   26  3796 Anthony Jackson            2 Kaibeto            19:05.9 12:44  
   40       3335 Justus Blake               5 Page Elementary    19:21.5 12:55  
   41   27  3790 Cliff Fowler               3 Kaibeto            19:27.6 12:59  
   42       3787 Delionel Betoney           4 Kaibeto            19:32.7 13:02  
   43       3346 Aidan Riggs                3 Page Elementary    19:56.1 13:18  
   44       3408 Roman Holmes               3 Tuba City Elem     20:05.4 13:24  
   45       3350 Tyvin Yazzie               4 Page Elementary    20:31.3 13:41  
   46       3420 Tyler Spencer              5 Tuba City Elem     20:43.5 13:49  
   47       3345 Lucas Redshirt             2 Page Elementary    20:53.3 13:56  
   48       3422 Peter Tagadiad             5 Tuba City Elem     20:56.7 13:58  
   49       3427 Laramie Tsosie             2 Tuba City Elem     21:05.6 14:04  
   50       3413 Brandon Lincoln            5 Tuba City Elem     21:32.1 14:22  
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         3A North Championship/Lake Powell Elementary Invitational 
                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 1.5 Mile Run Elementary 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3341 Luke Haskie                5 Page Elementary    21:35.9 14:24  
   52       3348 Quinton Simpson            3 Page Elementary    22:07.5 14:45  
   53       3407 Hyrum Holmes               2 Tuba City Elem     25:42.5 17:09  
   54       3789 David Coleman              6 Kaibeto            27:50.0 18:34  
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
             Event 1  Boys 1.5 Mile Run Elementary Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    41  Tuba City Elementary        (  13:21.7  1:06:48.3   1:02.9) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3409 Kayjay Honahni          5   12:55.1 
  2      7   3400 Mikey Alcott            3   12:59.2 
  3      8   3406 Asher Herrera           3   13:24.1 
  4      9   3405 Kai Day                 5   13:31.9 
  5     12   3428 Lucian Tungovia         5   13:58.0 
  6   ( 15)  3410 Kenneth Honahni         3   14:11.7 
  7   ( 20)  3419 Gavin Nez               4   15:39.4 
 
  2.    45  Glen Canyon Academy         (  13:32.2  1:07:40.6   2:10.5) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3812 Josiah Oldham           4   12:21.2 
  2      3   3810 Rush Mecham             3   12:51.6 
  3     11   3815 Daniel Tracey           2   13:55.1 
  4     13   3811 Roe Mecham              6   14:01.0 
  5     16   3814 Nehemiah Oldham         5   14:31.7 
  6   ( 17)  3813 Tucker Sutherland       3   14:45.0 
 
  3.    57  Kaibeto Boarding School     (  14:05.7  1:10:28.3   5:26.1) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3797 Jayceyon Jackson        5   11:50.9 
  2      6   3793 Vernon Hicks            3   12:56.4 
  3     10   3788 Teondric Betoney        3   13:38.9 
  4     18   3800 Kiizhoni McCabe         3   14:45.1 
  5     22   3804 Liam McCabe             2   17:17.0 
  6   ( 26)  3796 Anthony Jackson         2   19:05.9 
  7   ( 27)  3790 Cliff Fowler            3   19:27.6 
 
  4.    81  Page Elementary             (  15:13.8  1:16:08.9   4:32.7) 
========================================== 
  1      4   3338 Andrew Donald           4   12:52.5 
  2     14   3339 Austin Donald           2   14:10.3 
  3     19   3337 Deandre Dean            4   15:29.2 
  4     21   3342 Max Mann                4   16:11.7 
  5     23   3343 Alexander McCormick     5   17:25.2 
  6   ( 24)  3349 Keegan Smith            2   17:56.2 
  7   ( 25)  3344 Amari Yellowhair        2   18:12.1 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Girls 1.5 Mile Run Elementary 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3373 Takira Bilagody            5 Tuba City Elem     11:57.7  7:59  
    2    2  3372 Kylee Begay                5 Tuba City Elem     12:40.8  8:28  
    3       3782 Bernicia Littleman         4 Kaibeto            13:09.0  8:46  
    4       3806 Kit Mecham                 3 Glen Canyon        14:31.0  9:41  
    5    3  3377 Zoe Dale                   3 Tuba City Elem     15:07.8 10:06  
    6    4  3380 Harmony Gamble             4 Tuba City Elem     15:23.7 10:16  
    7       3807 Tashina Oldham             4 Glen Canyon        15:27.6 10:19  
    8    5  3330 Bella Ochoa Santacruz      4 Page Elementary    15:34.1 10:23  
    9    6  3333 Aria Swimmer               4 Page Elementary    15:41.1 10:28  
   10    7  3325 Smith Khajani              4 Page Elementary    15:55.7 10:38  
   11       3808 Tatum Brenner              6 Glen Canyon        16:06.5 10:45  
   12    8  3323 Skyla Benally              5 Page Elementary    16:10.8 10:48  
   13    9  3324 Rori Chishchilly           3 Page Elementary    16:32.0 11:02  
   14   10  3390 Rogue Nelson               5 Tuba City Elem     17:20.0 11:34  
   15   11  3396 Kali White                 5 Tuba City Elem     17:29.8 11:40  
   16   12  3332 Harper Sloan               3 Page Elementary    17:53.9 11:56  
   17   13  3329 Elizabeth McCormick        4 Page Elementary    18:29.7 12:20  
   18       3334 Aleah Young                5 Page Elementary    19:09.3 12:47  
   19       3319 Allison Begay              6 Page Elementary    19:26.1 12:58  
   20       3777 Brea Dejolie               3 Kaibeto            19:32.2 13:02  
   21   14  3387 Brandi Lincoln             2 Tuba City Elem     19:39.4 13:07  
   22       3392 Natalya Riggs              5 Tuba City Elem     20:00.0 13:20  
   23       3378 Samiah Elmer               5 Tuba City Elem     20:06.6 13:25  
   24       3331 Skye Singer                5 Page Elementary    21:20.6 14:14  
   25       3321 Giovanna Begay             3 Page Elementary    21:22.2 14:15  
   26       3327 Peyton Homer               3 Page Elementary    21:26.8 14:18  
   27       3320 Autumn Begay               4 Page Elementary    21:47.5 14:32  
   28       3328 Meka Mann                  3 Page Elementary    22:03.5 14:43  
   29       3322 Gwyneth Begay              3 Page Elementary    22:11.9 14:48  
   30       3385 Rainlynn Kinale            4 Tuba City Elem     23:51.9 15:55  
   31       3381 Ramaya Holgate             2 Tuba City Elem     24:11.3 16:08  
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
            Event 2  Girls 1.5 Mile Run Elementary Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    20  Tuba City Elementary        (  14:30.0  1:12:30.0   5:22.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3373 Takira Bilagody         5   11:57.7 
  2      2   3372 Kylee Begay             5   12:40.8 
  3      3   3377 Zoe Dale                3   15:07.8 
  4      4   3380 Harmony Gamble          4   15:23.7 
  5     10   3390 Rogue Nelson            5   17:20.0 
  6   ( 11)  3396 Kali White              5   17:29.8 
  7   ( 14)  3387 Brandi Lincoln          2   19:39.4 
 
  2.    35  Page Elementary             (  15:58.8  1:19:53.7   0:57.9) 
========================================== 
  1      5   3330 Bella Ochoa Santacruz   4   15:34.1 
  2      6   3333 Aria Swimmer            4   15:41.1 
  3      7   3325 Smith Khajani           4   15:55.7 
  4      8   3323 Skyla Benally           5   16:10.8 
  5      9   3324 Rori Chishchilly        3   16:32.0 
  6   ( 12)  3332 Harper Sloan            3   17:53.9 
  7   ( 13)  3329 Elizabeth McCormick     4   18:29.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Kaibeto Boarding School     
          3782 Bernicia Littleman  4,  3777 Brea Dejolie  3 
 
Glen Canyon Academy         
          3806 Kit Mecham  3,  3807 Tashina Oldham  4,  3808 Tatum Brenner  6 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3251 Isabell Martin            FR Chinle             20:09.4  6:30  
    2    2  3264 Damira Allen              SR Ganado             20:39.4  6:39  
    3    3  3435 Tiana Edison              FR Window Rock        21:12.8  6:50  
    4    4  3442 Morgan Upshaw             FR Window Rock        21:20.3  6:53  
    5    5  3254 Qiyanna Tsosie            JR Chinle             21:50.1  7:02  
    6    6  3437 Naomi James               FR Window Rock        21:55.0  7:04  
    7    7  3247 Kaitlyn Bia               SR Chinle             22:04.5  7:07  
    8    8  3307 Saige Sloan               SR Page               22:07.9  7:08  
    9    9  3248 Makasia Etsitty           FR Chinle             22:11.0  7:09  
   10   10  3266 Mia Jesus                 SO Ganado             22:16.8  7:11  
   11   11  3270 Jasah McIntosh            SR Ganado             22:17.9  7:11  
   12   12  3253 Raidanna Sutton           JR Chinle             22:26.0  7:14  
   13   13  3252 Elayah Pete               SR Chinle             22:28.2  7:14  
   14   14  3440 Tamesha Nez               SR Window Rock        22:47.5  7:21  
   15   15  3291 To'zhool Tate             SO Monument Valley    22:49.8  7:21  
   16   16  3249 Delilah John              SO Chinle             22:55.0  7:23  
   17   17  3267 Charmel Jodie             SO Ganado             22:56.6  7:24  
   18   18  3304 Penni Haskie              FR Page               22:59.8  7:25  
   19   19  3273 Lynn Autumn Tsosie        SR Ganado             23:03.2  7:26  
   20   20  3269 Kacey Laughlin            SO Ganado             23:07.7  7:27  
   21   21  3268 Tomeka King               SR Ganado             23:09.7  7:28  
   22   22  3305 Emerisha Jake             FR Page               23:10.1  7:28  
   23       3245 Caitlyn Ashley            SR Chinle             23:13.3  7:29  
   24   23  3292 Nellie Yazzie             SO Monument Valley    23:35.1  7:36  
   25       3265 Chanel Harding            JR Ganado             23:39.8  7:37  
   26       3271 Jaynessa McIntosh         FR Ganado             23:44.3  7:39  
   27   24  3353 Myra Halona               SR Tuba City          23:51.6  7:41  
   28       3250 Cheyenne Littleman        SR Chinle             24:20.4  7:51  
   29   25  3308 Trece Tsinigine           JR Page               24:28.2  7:53  
   30       3272 Yaani'bah Topaha          SO Ganado             24:28.3  7:53  
   31   26  3309 Star Yazzie               FR Page               24:41.6  7:57  
   32       3246 Eshyla Begay              SO Chinle             24:44.9  7:58  
   33   27  3306 Kera Nez                  SR Page               25:00.2  8:03  
   34   28  3436 Kelly James               SR Window Rock        25:01.1  8:04  
   35   29  3356 Kyra Stanley              JR Tuba City          25:12.3  8:07  
   36   30  3351 Donna Deswood             JR Tuba City          25:28.9  8:13  
   37   31  3283 Emily Curley              SR Monument Valley    25:49.2  8:19  
   38   32  3357 Kyrie Tsosie              SO Tuba City          25:56.1  8:21  
   39   33  3290 Kiona Smith               JR Monument Valley    26:04.1  8:24  
   40   34  3288 Shantaya Redhouse         JR Monument Valley    26:29.0  8:32  
   41   35  3352 Shashia Dugi              SR Tuba City          26:29.4  8:32  
   42   36  3358 Jana West                 JR Tuba City          26:46.9  8:38  
   43   37  3284 Arianna Jones             JR Monument Valley    27:34.3  8:53  
   44   38  3355 Karalenae Numkena         JR Tuba City          27:48.1  8:57  
   45   39  3285 Audree Kalamaja           FR Monument Valley    27:51.8  8:59  
   46       3289 Maleah Rogers             SO Monument Valley    28:17.0  9:07  
   47       3286 Naomi Lameman             JR Monument Valley    28:17.2  9:07  
   48   40  3439 Joelle Morris             SR Window Rock        28:43.9  9:15  
   49       3354 Raquel Lee                SR Tuba City          28:55.4  9:19  
   50       3287 Keeanna Penatac           SR Monument Valley    29:02.4  9:21  
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    34  Chinle                      (  21:44.2  1:48:41.0   2:16.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3251 Isabell Martin         FR   20:09.4 
  2      5   3254 Qiyanna Tsosie         JR   21:50.1 
  3      7   3247 Kaitlyn Bia            SR   22:04.5 
  4      9   3248 Makasia Etsitty        FR   22:11.0 
  5     12   3253 Raidanna Sutton        JR   22:26.0 
  6   ( 13)  3252 Elayah Pete            SR   22:28.2 
  7   ( 16)  3249 Delilah John           SO   22:55.0 
 
  2.    55  Window Rock                 (  22:27.4  1:52:16.7   3:48.3) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3435 Tiana Edison           FR   21:12.8 
  2      4   3442 Morgan Upshaw          FR   21:20.3 
  3      6   3437 Naomi James            FR   21:55.0 
  4     14   3440 Tamesha Nez            SR   22:47.5 
  5     28   3436 Kelly James            SR   25:01.1 
  6   ( 40)  3439 Joelle Morris          SR   28:43.9 
 
  3.    59  Ganado                      (  22:14.8  1:51:13.9   2:23.8) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3264 Damira Allen           SR   20:39.4 
  2     10   3266 Mia Jesus              SO   22:16.8 
  3     11   3270 Jasah McIntosh         SR   22:17.9 
  4     17   3267 Charmel Jodie          SO   22:56.6 
  5     19   3273 Lynn Autumn Tsosie     SR   23:03.2 
  6   ( 20)  3269 Kacey Laughlin         SO   23:07.7 
  7   ( 21)  3268 Tomeka King            SR   23:09.7 
 
  4.    99  Page                        (  23:29.6  1:57:27.6   2:33.7) 
========================================== 
  1      8   3307 Saige Sloan            SR   22:07.9 
  2     18   3304 Penni Haskie           FR   22:59.8 
  3     22   3305 Emerisha Jake          FR   23:10.1 
  4     25   3308 Trece Tsinigine        JR   24:28.2 
  5     26   3309 Star Yazzie            FR   24:41.6 
  6   ( 27)  3306 Kera Nez               SR   25:00.2 
 
  5.   136  Monument Valley             (  24:57.5  2:04:47.2   3:39.2) 
========================================== 
  1     15   3291 To'zhool Tate          SO   22:49.8 
  2     23   3292 Nellie Yazzie          SO   23:35.1 
  3     31   3283 Emily Curley           SR   25:49.2 
  4     33   3290 Kiona Smith            JR   26:04.1 
  5     34   3288 Shantaya Redhouse      JR   26:29.0 
  6   ( 37)  3284 Arianna Jones          JR   27:34.3 
  7   ( 39)  3285 Audree Kalamaja        FR   27:51.8 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   150  Tuba City                   (  25:23.7  2:06:58.3   2:37.8) 
========================================== 
  1     24   3353 Myra Halona            SR   23:51.6 
  2     29   3356 Kyra Stanley           JR   25:12.3 
  3     30   3351 Donna Deswood          JR   25:28.9 
  4     32   3357 Kyrie Tsosie           SO   25:56.1 
  5     35   3352 Shashia Dugi           SR   26:29.4 
  6   ( 36)  3358 Jana West              JR   26:46.9 
  7   ( 38)  3355 Karalenae Numkena      JR   27:48.1 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  3315 Symond Martin             SR Page               15:40.4  5:03  
    2    2  3448 Bearren Kee               SR Window Rock        15:55.4  5:08  
    3    3  3317 Maximus (Max) Reid        SR Page               16:30.5  5:19  
    4    4  3316 Nyall Prather             JR Page               16:37.2  5:21  
    5    5  3314 Max Martin                FR Page               16:51.0  5:26  
    6    6  3260 Maverick Martin           JR Chinle             17:02.4  5:30  
    7    7  3312 Desmond Goldtooth         SR Page               17:06.7  5:31  
    8    8  3805 Jaiden Jordan             JR Page               17:09.3  5:32  
    9    9  3318 Justin Rivers             SO Page               17:11.4  5:32  
   10       3311 Brydan Bennett            SR Page               17:22.8  5:36  
   11   10  3364 Mikhail Lee               JR Tuba City          17:26.3  5:37  
   12   11  3361 Garrett Fowler            SR Tuba City          17:32.7  5:39  
   13       3313 Stephaun Greyeyes         FR Page               17:35.3  5:40  
   14   12  3279 Levi Kee                  JR Ganado             17:37.0  5:41  
   15   13  3278 Kolten Kee                FR Ganado             17:37.8  5:41  
   16   14  3293 Dylan Johnson             SR Monument Valley    17:39.9  5:42  
   17   15  3259 Jason Johnson             SR Chinle             17:51.9  5:45  
   18   16  3255 Hayden Chee               SR Chinle             17:52.4  5:46  
   19   17  3368 Allen Saganitso           JR Tuba City          17:58.2  5:48  
   20       3310 Parks Adams               SR Page               17:58.5  5:48  
   21   18  3258 Micah Hunter              SR Chinle             18:05.1  5:50  
   22   19  3369 Koyan Saufkie             SR Tuba City          18:16.0  5:53  
   23   20  3363 Tutskwa Jensen            SO Tuba City          18:16.3  5:53  
   24   21  3301 Justin Yazzie             SR Monument Valley    18:23.0  5:55  
   25   22  3262 Hayden Terrell            JR Chinle             18:26.0  5:56  
   26   23  3362 Jayme Hardy               FR Tuba City          18:32.4  5:59  
   27   24  3257 Damion Dedman             SR Chinle             18:34.0  5:59  
   28   25  3280 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz      JR Ganado             18:34.2  5:59  
   29   26  3443 Christian Begay           SO Window Rock        18:35.2  5:59  
   30   27  3281 Ethan Smith               FR Ganado             18:44.2  6:02  
   31   28  3256 Cedric Claw               JR Chinle             18:52.4  6:05  
   32   29  3274 McKennon Begay            SR Ganado             18:55.1  6:06  
   33   30  3450 Chase Sagg                FR Window Rock        18:55.9  6:06  
   34   31  3366 Millard Poola             JR Tuba City          19:00.6  6:08  
   35       3263 Draven Yazzie             JR Chinle             19:05.8  6:09  
   36   32  3445 Shaun Begay               FR Window Rock        19:19.2  6:14  
   37       3261 Wyatt Teller              SO Chinle             19:21.8  6:14  
   38       3365 Nicholas Nutumya          SO Tuba City          19:57.5  6:26  
   39       3360 Jayden Begay              SR Tuba City          20:03.7  6:28  
   40   33  3275 Josiah Chee               JR Ganado             20:07.7  6:29  
   41   34  3446 Landyn Davis              SR Window Rock        20:27.1  6:35  
   42   35  3297 Mekhi Parrish             JR Monument Valley    20:39.9  6:40  
   43       3367 Marshal Puhuyaoma         JR Tuba City          20:41.0  6:40  
   44   36  3300 Bryce Yazzie              FR Monument Valley    20:41.8  6:40  
   45   37  3447 Makai James               FR Window Rock        20:57.5  6:45  
   46   38  3451 Damarion Wood             SO Window Rock        21:01.6  6:47  
   47   39  3302 Cooper Young              JR Monument Valley    22:02.4  7:06  
   48   40  3299 Hunter Worker             JR Monument Valley    22:15.6  7:10  
   49       3452 Warren Yazzie             FR Window Rock        22:21.8  7:12  
   50   41  3294 Tristan Laughter          SR Monument Valley    22:24.0  7:13  
 
 
 
 
         3A North Championship/Lake Powell Elementary Invitational 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       3298 Cameron Smallcanyon       SR Monument Valley    22:26.4  7:14  
   52       3296 Lucas McCabe              JR Monument Valley    22:35.8  7:17  
   53       3444 Kuoy Begay                FR Window Rock        23:03.0  7:26  
   54       3295 Adrian Maimone            FR Monument Valley    23:15.9  7:30  
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    20  Page                        (  16:33.2  1:22:45.8   1:26.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3315 Symond Martin          SR   15:40.4 
  2      3   3317 Maximus (Max) Reid     SR   16:30.5 
  3      4   3316 Nyall Prather          JR   16:37.2 
  4      5   3314 Max Martin             FR   16:51.0 
  5      7   3312 Desmond Goldtooth      SR   17:06.7 
  6   (  8)  3805 Jaiden Jordan          JR   17:09.3 
  7   (  9)  3318 Justin Rivers          SO   17:11.4 
 
  2.    77  Tuba City                   (  17:53.9  1:29:29.5   0:50.0) 
========================================== 
  1     10   3364 Mikhail Lee            JR   17:26.3 
  2     11   3361 Garrett Fowler         SR   17:32.7 
  3     17   3368 Allen Saganitso        JR   17:58.2 
  4     19   3369 Koyan Saufkie          SR   18:16.0 
  5     20   3363 Tutskwa Jensen         SO   18:16.3 
  6   ( 23)  3362 Jayme Hardy            FR   18:32.4 
  7   ( 31)  3366 Millard Poola          JR   19:00.6 
 
  3.    77  Chinle                      (  17:51.6  1:29:17.8   1:23.6) 
========================================== 
  1      6   3260 Maverick Martin        JR   17:02.4 
  2     15   3259 Jason Johnson          SR   17:51.9 
  3     16   3255 Hayden Chee            SR   17:52.4 
  4     18   3258 Micah Hunter           SR   18:05.1 
  5     22   3262 Hayden Terrell         JR   18:26.0 
  6   ( 24)  3257 Damion Dedman          SR   18:34.0 
  7   ( 28)  3256 Cedric Claw            JR   18:52.4 
 
  4.   106  Ganado                      (  18:17.7  1:31:28.3   1:18.1) 
========================================== 
  1     12   3279 Levi Kee               JR   17:37.0 
  2     13   3278 Kolten Kee             FR   17:37.8 
  3     25   3280 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz   JR   18:34.2 
  4     27   3281 Ethan Smith            FR   18:44.2 
  5     29   3274 McKennon Begay         SR   18:55.1 
  6   ( 33)  3275 Josiah Chee            JR   20:07.7 
 
  5.   124  Window Rock                 (  18:38.6  1:33:12.8   4:31.7) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3448 Bearren Kee            SR   15:55.4 
  2     26   3443 Christian Begay        SO   18:35.2 
  3     30   3450 Chase Sagg             FR   18:55.9 
  4     32   3445 Shaun Begay            FR   19:19.2 
  5     34   3446 Landyn Davis           SR   20:27.1 
  6   ( 37)  3447 Makai James            FR   20:57.5 
  7   ( 38)  3451 Damarion Wood          SO   21:01.6 
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                        Hosted by Page High School 
              Lakeview Primary School, Page, AZ - 10/24/2025 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   145  Monument Valley             (  19:53.4  1:39:27.0   4:22.5) 
========================================== 
  1     14   3293 Dylan Johnson          SR   17:39.9 
  2     21   3301 Justin Yazzie          SR   18:23.0 
  3     35   3297 Mekhi Parrish          JR   20:39.9 
  4     36   3300 Bryce Yazzie           FR   20:41.8 
  5     39   3302 Cooper Young           JR   22:02.4 
  6   ( 40)  3299 Hunter Worker          JR   22:15.6 
  7   ( 41)  3294 Tristan Laughter       SR   22:24.0 
 


